SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15993/2016

INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE THROUGH SENIOR SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDEEP SINGH AND ORS.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(INCOMPLETE)

Date: 17-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanveer Mehliwal, Adv.

Dr. Ravindra Chinyale, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

List again on 28.8.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR Registrar

MG